SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No.1676/2021 in W.P.(C) No.995/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-11-2020 in W.P.(C) No.995/2020 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

KURUPPATH RAVINDRAN NAIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.134574/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA No.134577/2021-APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)

WITH

MA 1677/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 991/2020 (X) (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.134631/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA No.134632/2021-APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)

Date: 12-11-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR Mr. M. T. George, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Tag with Writ Petition (C) No.910/2021 .

(Arjun Bisht) Court Master (Anand Prakash)
Court Master